
book_name Purchase Date Puchaser Email QTY Price Student Last NameStudent First NameGrade
El Sol 2019-2020 5/16/2020 Diana Rodriguez xo901xo@yahoo.com 1 $16.00 Andrade Mateo TK
El Sol 2019-2020 4/28/2020 Lizbeth Lopez-Diazlizbethlopezdiaz@gmail.com 1 $16.00 Diaz Valerie EsmeraldaTK
El Sol 2019-2020 4/28/2020 Jessica Gonzalez jtgonzalez84@gmail.com 1 $16.00 Gonzalez Daniel TK
El Sol 2019-2020 4/29/2020 Yvonne Hernandezgowrapnow@gmail.com 1 $16.00 Hernandez Karina TK
El Sol 2019-2020 4/28/2020 Nicole Chiarini nchiarini@sbcglobal.net 1 $16.00 Rule Beckett TK
El Sol 2019-2020 5/6/2020 Stacy veliz Stacy stacyveliz12@hotmail.com 1 $16.00 Serrano Sebastian TK
El Sol 2019-2020 4/29/2020 Adriana Zamora zamoraadriana@sbcglobal.net 1 $16.00 Zamora Joaquin TK
El Sol 2019-2020 5/16/2020 Gabriela Garcia g_garcia1119@yahoo.com 1 $16.00 Zaragoza Eliana TK
El Sol 2019-2020 4/28/2020 Veronica Berber jadevberber23@aol.com 1 $16.00 Aceves Jade Kindergarten
El Sol 2019-2020 4/28/2020 Marissa Gardiner Mrschunkmp@yahoo.com 1 $16.00 Gardiner Mila Kindergarten
El Sol 2019-2020 5/27/2020 Hilda Silva-Gudinohsilvagudino@sbcglobal.net 1 $16.00 GudiÃ±o Olivia Kindergarten
El Sol 2019-2020 5/1/2020 Joanna Escamillajoanna_escamilla@yahoo.com 1 $16.00 Muro Camila Kindergarten
El Sol 2019-2020 4/28/2020 Vaneza Rubio vcervantes86@yahoo.com 1 $16.00 Rubio Donovan Kindergarten
El Sol 2019-2020 4/28/2020 Petra Ortega-Villarrealportega@elsolacademy.org 1 $16.00 Villarreal Samantha Kindergarten
El Sol 2019-2020 4/28/2020 Nancy Alvarez alvarezn29@gmail.com 1 $16.00 Alvarez Damian Kindergarten
El Sol 2019-2020 5/22/2020 adeli duron adeli.duron@gmail.com 1 $16.00 Maldonado EsaÃº Kindergarten
El Sol 2019-2020 5/13/2020 Luis Gonzalez lgonzalez31@sbcglobal.net 1 $16.00 Gonzalez Aiden Kindergarten
El Sol 2019-2020 5/14/2020 Brenda Avila b_avi@ymail.com 1 $16.00 Robles Allyson Kindergarten
El Sol 2019-2020 5/14/2020 Nayeli Montiel yertien@hotmail.com 1 $16.00 Garcia Yoali 1st Grade
El Sol 2019-2020 4/28/2020 Monica Hernandezmonicamperez79@yahoo.com 1 $16.00 Hernandez Hector 1st Grade
El Sol 2019-2020 5/4/2020 Elaine Lavagnino roldan.elaine@gmail.com 1 $16.00 Lavagnino Giancarlo 1st Grade
El Sol 2019-2020 4/28/2020 Elizabeth Sandovalelizabethesandoval15@gmail.com1 $16.00 Mendoza Erika 1st Grade
El Sol 2019-2020 5/13/2020 Yvette Gonzalez yvette.mia@gmail.com 1 $16.00 Kaufman Sofia 1st Grade
El Sol 2019-2020 4/28/2020 LINDSEY MARTINEZlindseyemartinez@gmail.com 1 $16.00 Martinez Lucia 1st Grade
El Sol 2019-2020 5/14/2020 Jessica Solis jsolis@elsolacademy.org 1 $16.00 Solis Milena 1st Grade
El Sol 2019-2020 5/14/2020 Jennifer Duarte geemoore21@gmail.com 1 $16.00 Duarte Ava 2nd Grade
El Sol 2019-2020 4/28/2020 Leticia Gonzalez-Floreslgonzalez@elsolacademy.org 1 $16.00 Flores Adrian 2nd Grade
El Sol 2019-2020 5/15/2020 Jenny Leon jagorman@gmail.com 2 $32.00 Leon Emilia 2nd Grade
El Sol 2019-2020 5/14/2020 Griselda Maldonadogmaldonado618@yahoo.com 1 $16.00 Maldonado Julieta 2nd Grade
El Sol 2019-2020 5/15/2020 blanca chamu b.chamu@yahoo.com 1 $16.00 Ordaz-Chamu Derek 2nd Grade
El Sol 2019-2020 5/14/2020 Adriana Cervantesacervantes@elsolacademy.org 1 $16.00 Romero Matthew 2nd Grade
El Sol 2019-2020 4/28/2020 Anthony Couturietcouturie@aol.com 1 $16.00 Couturie Ava 2nd Grade
El Sol 2019-2020 5/13/2020 Amanda Noyola amandanoyola@gmail.com 1 $16.00 Padilla Eduardo 2nd Grade
El Sol 2019-2020 4/28/2020 Maria Ramirez maria_2002_10@yahoo.com 1 $16.00 Ramirez Raphael 2nd Grade
El Sol 2019-2020 5/27/2020 Rosa Figueroa Figueroarortiz1777@yahoo.com 1 $16.00 Figueroa Joel 2nd Grade
El Sol 2019-2020 4/29/2020 Yvonne Hernandezgowrapnow@gmail.com 1 $16.00 Hernandez Sofia 2nd Grade
El Sol 2019-2020 4/29/2020 Adriana Zamora zamoraadriana@sbcglobal.net 1 $16.00 Zamora Isaac 2nd Grade
El Sol 2019-2020 5/12/2020 Judith Maldonadomaldonadojudith@sbcglobal.net1 $16.00 Maldonado Jacob 3rd Grade
El Sol 2019-2020 4/30/2020 Adriana Melgozaadriana_melgoza@hotmail.com1 $16.00 Serna Ivan 3rd Grade
El Sol 2019-2020 4/30/2020 Adriana Melgozaadriana_melgoza@hotmail.com1 $16.00 Melgoza Kassandra 3rd Grade



El Sol 2019-2020 5/15/2020 Angie and Carlos Torresleyva_angie@hotmail.com 1 $16.00 Torres Camilah 3rd Grade
El Sol 2019-2020 5/3/2020 RoseAnn Juarez juarez714@gmail.com 1 $16.00 Juarez Benjamin 3rd Grade
El Sol 2019-2020 5/14/2020 Adriana Cervantesacervantes@elsolacademy.org 1 $16.00 Romero Andrea 3rd Grade
El Sol 2019-2020 5/13/2020 Beatrice cano b_cano10@yahoo.com 1 $16.00 Robles Noah 4th Grade
El Sol 2019-2020 4/28/2020 Hortencia Vallejohorty_vallejo@yahoo.com 1 $16.00 Vallejo C 4th Grade
El Sol 2019-2020 5/5/2020 Elena Vasquez mev714@yahoo.com 1 $16.00 McFarland Eva 4th Grade
El Sol 2019-2020 4/28/2020 Lucy Santana lsantana@girlsinc-oc.org 1 $16.00 Ornelas Maya 4th Grade
El Sol 2019-2020 5/12/2020 Doris Mejia dmmejia27@gmail.com 1 $16.00 Alas Roselyn 4th Grade
El Sol 2019-2020 5/27/2020 Anel Tellez lostellez@gmail.com 1 $16.00 Tellez Elijah 4th Grade
El Sol 2019-2020 5/21/2020 Christine Vu ncvufamily@gmail.com 1 $16.00 Vu Connor 4th Grade
El Sol 2019-2020 5/16/2020 Gabriela Garcia g_garcia1119@yahoo.com 1 $16.00 Zaragoza Camila 4th Grade
El Sol 2019-2020 4/28/2020 Juanita cruz Juanita30cruz_j210@yahoo.com 1 $16.00 Baez Jayden 5th Grade
El Sol 2019-2020 5/5/2020 Janett Ibarra ibarra.janette@gmail.com 1 $16.00 Ibarra Jazlyn 5th Grade
El Sol 2019-2020 4/30/2020 Monserrat Youngmnsrvr@gmail.com 1 $16.00 Sanchez Louis 5th Grade
El Sol 2019-2020 5/28/2020 Jesse Chavarela deuceswild714@gmail.com 1 $16.00 Chavarela Jesse 5th Grade
El Sol 2019-2020 4/29/2020 Yvonne Hernandezgowrapnow@gmail.com 1 $16.00 Hernandez Daniel 5th Grade
El Sol 2019-2020 5/27/2020 Carolyn Dominguezhubaycdominguez@gmail.com 1 $16.00 Dominguez Serina 5th Grade
El Sol 2019-2020 5/12/2020 Ivet Gonzalez iveta80@yahoo.com 1 $16.00 Gonzalez Natalia 5th Grade
El Sol 2019-2020 4/28/2020 Jessica Gonzalez jtgonzalez84@gmail.com 1 $16.00 Gonzalez Natalie 5th Grade
El Sol 2019-2020 4/28/2020 Virginia Lopez ilovemybratz22@yahoo.com 1 $16.00 Lopez Jesus 5th Grade
El Sol 2019-2020 5/12/2020 Stephanie Martinezstephg7@gmail.com 1 $16.00 Martinez Mia 5th Grade
El Sol 2019-2020 5/7/2020 yadira chavez yadinayo@gmail.com 1 $16.00 Ortega Ruth 5th Grade
El Sol 2019-2020 5/2/2020 Maria Zamudio maria.zamudio@yahoo.com 1 $16.00 Palomo Antonio 5th Grade
El Sol 2019-2020 5/27/2020 Abel Sanchez monkeychango15@yahoo.com 1 $16.00 Salcedo Lucille 5th Grade
El Sol 2019-2020 5/12/2020 Blanca Camacho lablancamorena@yahoo.com 1 $16.00 Camacho Jorge 6th Grade
El Sol 2019-2020 5/9/2020 Eva Llamas evacris09@yahoo.com 1 $16.00 Casas Brissia 6th Grade
El Sol 2019-2020 4/28/2020 Rebeca Cruz becacruz01@gmail.com 1 $16.00 Medero Isabel 6th Grade
El Sol 2019-2020 4/28/2020 Vaneza Rubio vcervantes86@yahoo.com 1 $16.00 Rubio Clarissa 6th Grade
El Sol 2019-2020 4/28/2020 Teresa Verduzco terevrv@gmail.com 1 $16.00 Verduzco Jacquelyn 6th Grade
El Sol 2019-2020 5/15/2020 blanca chamu b.chamu@yahoo.com 1 $16.00 Ordaz-Chamu Mia 6th Grade
El Sol 2019-2020 4/28/2020 Nicole Chiarini nchiarini@sbcglobal.net 1 $16.00 Chiarini Luke 7th Grade
El Sol 2019-2020 4/28/2020 Annel Del Toro radeltoro99@gmail.com 1 $16.00 Del Toro Monique 7th Grade
El Sol 2019-2020 5/12/2020 Bernadette Medrandajuisajiz3@sbcglobal.net 1 $16.00 Gonzalez Jizelle 7th Grade
El Sol 2019-2020 5/14/2020 Martha Cedeno Roblesjacevesmcedeno@yahoo.com 1 $16.00 Aceves Andrea 7th Grade
El Sol 2019-2020 4/28/2020 Jessica Gonzalez jtgonzalez84@gmail.com 1 $16.00 Gonzalez Amanda 7th Grade
El Sol 2019-2020 4/30/2020 Jennifer Ramos msjennifer.1516@gmail.com 1 $16.00 Guerra Albert 7th Grade
El Sol 2019-2020 5/14/2020 Rebecca Ortiz rebeccavortiz@hotmail.com 1 $16.00 Ortiz Fernanda 7th Grade
El Sol 2019-2020 4/28/2020 Jade Chiarini-Gallaghergallagher_family@ymail.com 1 $16.00 Gallagher Sofia 7th Grade
El Sol 2019-2020 5/6/2020 Julie Caturegli jewls.cat@gmail.com 1 $16.00 Caturegli Samuele 8th Grade
El Sol 2019-2020 5/27/2020 Rosa Figueroa Figueroarortiz1777@yahoo.com 1 $16.00 Figueroa Alice 8th Grade
El Sol 2019-2020 5/27/2020 Karla Crespo kcrespo@elsolacademy.org 1 $16.00 Lopez Jadyn 8th Grade



El Sol 2019-2020 4/30/2020 Adriana Melgozaadriana_melgoza@hotmail.com1 $16.00 Holdeman Devin 8th Grade
El Sol 2019-2020 5/6/2020 Teresita Guillen-Sototereguill@yahoo.com 1 $16.00 Soto Sarah 8th Grade
El Sol 2019-2020 5/8/2020 Araceli Soto chely1379@yahoo.com 1 $16.00 Domingo Shaelyn 8th Grade
El Sol 2019-2020 4/28/2020 Jade Chiarini-Gallaghergallagher_family@ymail.com 1 $16.00 Gallagher Alexander 8th Grade
El Sol 2019-2020 4/28/2020 Carmen Ruiz carmeng-ruiz@hotmail.com 1 $16.00 Ruiz Sarah 8th Grade
El Sol 2019-2020 5/5/2020 Cristina Moreno walkingshoes4@gmail.com 1 $16.00 Moreno Javier 8th Grade
El Sol 2019-2020 4/28/2020 Ylleni Corona ylleniajcp3@yahoo.com 1 $16.00 Corona Jalen 8th Grade
El Sol 2019-2020 5/27/2020 Sandra Godinez san8520@yahoo.com 1 $16.00 Godinez Owen 8th Grade
El Sol 2019-2020 5/13/2020 Maria Jimenez maria.jimenez104@gmail.com 1 $16.00 Ramirez Andrea 8th Grade
El Sol 2019-2020 4/28/2020 Christina Valenzuelachristina.valenzuela@live.com 1 $16.00 Valenzuela Mario 8th Grade
El Sol 2019-2020 5/15/2020 Ivis M ivism.sanchez@gmail.com 1 $16.00 Vazquez Yordi 8th Grade
El Sol 2019-2020 5/16/2020 Ana Martinez fabian071507@yahoo.com 1 $16.00
El Sol 2019-2020 5/28/2020 Angelica Sanchezmazzymaza@gmail.com 1 $16.00
El Sol 2019-2020 5/27/2020 Angelina Barrera abarrera@elsolacademy.org 1 $16.00
El Sol 2019-2020 4/28/2020 Anna Vargas alwysanna@gmail.com 1 $16.00
El Sol 2019-2020 5/14/2020 ARGELIA AGUILARbabyalissa2005@aol.com 1 $16.00
El Sol 2019-2020 5/15/2020 Betty Castaneda mbetty17@gmail.com 1 $16.00
El Sol 2019-2020 5/5/2020 Blanca Escobar blancaescobar989@gmail.com 1 $16.00
El Sol 2019-2020 5/27/2020 Brenda Amador-Riverablamador@yahoo.com 1 $16.00
El Sol 2019-2020 5/22/2020 Brenda Cortez begrouch@gmail.com 1 $16.00
El Sol 2019-2020 5/15/2020 Carina Anguiano carinaanguiano@ymail.com 1 $16.00
El Sol 2019-2020 5/12/2020 Celina Hernandezcelina@dastmalchi.com 1 $16.00
El Sol 2019-2020 5/27/2020 Clarissa Castellanoscparga2430@gmail.com 1 $16.00
El Sol 2019-2020 5/15/2020 Daniella Mullins daniella_mullins@yahoo.com 1 $16.00
El Sol 2019-2020 5/5/2020 Deana Zamudio hurdee582@aol.com 1 $16.00
El Sol 2019-2020 5/24/2020 Don Jenkins dtjwriter2000@yahoo.com 3 $48.00
El Sol 2019-2020 4/28/2020 Eliza Vallejo eliza.vallejo@yahoo.com 1 $16.00
El Sol 2019-2020 5/12/2020 Elizabeth Guerreromrsgatchs@gmail.com 1 $16.00
El Sol 2019-2020 4/28/2020 Elsa Saldana elsavgaribay@yahoo.com 1 $16.00
El Sol 2019-2020 4/29/2020 Elsie Robles elsie_5@yahoo.com 1 $16.00
El Sol 2019-2020 5/14/2020 Erandy Segura erandy.segura@yahoo.com 1 $16.00
El Sol 2019-2020 5/13/2020 erika gonzalez erikagon2003@gmai.com 1 $16.00
El Sol 2019-2020 4/29/2020 Esmeralda Alvarezesmeralda_garcia91@yahoo.com1 $16.00
El Sol 2019-2020 5/12/2020 Evelyn Razo evelynvrazo@gmail.com 1 $16.00
El Sol 2019-2020 5/27/2020 Fabiola Fonseca fabiolafonseca44@yahoo.com 1 $16.00
El Sol 2019-2020 5/1/2020 Gina Garrido Ginagina.e.garrido@gmail.com 2 $32.00
El Sol 2019-2020 5/15/2020 Grace Grace riosfamily21@gmail.com 2 $32.00
El Sol 2019-2020 5/23/2020 Graciela Lambarengracie.o.lambaren@gmail.com 1 $16.00
El Sol 2019-2020 5/1/2020 Hilda Kaneko cuata103@yahoo.com 1 $16.00
El Sol 2019-2020 5/13/2020 Isabel Quiros Ms iquiros@sbcglobal.net 1 $16.00
El Sol 2019-2020 5/27/2020 Jackie Ledesma ledesma.jackie@gmail.com 1 $16.00



El Sol 2019-2020 5/5/2020 Judith Chung jayceedean@yahoo.com 1 $16.00
El Sol 2019-2020 5/12/2020 kathleen bertoldikathleenb1@gmail.com 2 $32.00
El Sol 2019-2020 5/5/2020 Kumi Mrs kumiakuzawa@gmail.com 1 $16.00
El Sol 2019-2020 5/13/2020 Laura Mendoza mendozalaura807@gmail.com 1 $16.00
El Sol 2019-2020 5/15/2020 Laura Peralta plaura1126@gmail.com 1 $16.00
El Sol 2019-2020 5/15/2020 Lourdes Farag lourdes.farag@gmail.com 1 $16.00
El Sol 2019-2020 4/29/2020 Mabel Gutierrez aur77ora@yahoo.com 1 $16.00
El Sol 2019-2020 5/14/2020 Mario Burgara marioburgara@gmail.com 1 $16.00
El Sol 2019-2020 5/27/2020 Mario Burgara marioburgara@gmail.com 1 $16.00
El Sol 2019-2020 4/28/2020 Marisa Cianciarulocianciar@chapman.edu 1 $16.00
El Sol 2019-2020 4/28/2020 Mirella Chavez mirellachavez68@yahoo.xom 1 $16.00
El Sol 2019-2020 4/28/2020 Nancy Bailon nsbailon@me.com 1 $16.00
El Sol 2019-2020 4/28/2020 Nancy Gomez nmagana3@yahoo.com 1 $16.00
El Sol 2019-2020 4/30/2020 Nancy Saldana ndaldana8@gmail.com 1 $16.00
El Sol 2019-2020 5/27/2020 Peko Gomis pekog@hotmail.com 1 $16.00
El Sol 2019-2020 5/27/2020 Perla Leal perlacucue@gmail.com 1 $16.00
El Sol 2019-2020 5/16/2020 Raymundo Ocampoocamporaymundo712@gmail.com1 $16.00
El Sol 2019-2020 5/6/2020 RICARDO RAMIREZkyky1997@hotmail.com 1 $16.00
El Sol 2019-2020 5/6/2020 Rosario Gutierrezrosgutierrez@outlook.com 1 $16.00
El Sol 2019-2020 5/14/2020 Sandra Martinez ajm11252000@yahoo.com 1 $16.00
El Sol 2019-2020 4/28/2020 Sandy Barba sbarba2626@gmail.com 1 $16.00
El Sol 2019-2020 5/13/2020 Sofia Limon slimon@elsolacademy.org 1 $16.00
El Sol 2019-2020 5/15/2020 Susan SaldaÃ±a mrsssaldana@gmail.com 1 $16.00
El Sol 2019-2020 5/13/2020 Susana Cabello s.cabello@ymail.com 1 $16.00
El Sol 2019-2020 5/22/2020 Sylvia Navarro tapsnavarro@me.com 1 $16.00
El Sol 2019-2020 5/4/2020 Sylvina May msylvina@gmail.com 2 $32.00
El Sol 2019-2020 5/28/2020 Tammy Watson tamm80@yahoo.com 1 $16.00
El Sol 2019-2020 5/4/2020 Yoly Aguilar Camilamissyoly@gmail.com 1 $16.00
El Sol 2019-2020 5/12/2020 Yvette Cornejo yvettemcornejo@gmail.com 1 $16.00
El Sol 2019-2020 5/12/2020 Yvette Miranda ysmiranda27@yahoo.com 1 $16.00
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